Department
1000.0510
1000.0512
1000.0560
1000.0658
1000.0659
1000.0660
1000.0661
1000.0662

1000.0690

1500.0620

MENARD COUNTY MONTHLY UTILITY USAGE OCTOBER 2024

COUNTY COURTHOUSE & PARKS
COUNTY DETENTION FACILITY
COUNTY SHERIFF
PUBLIC SERVICES
PRESIDIO
GOLF COURSE
STOCKPEN DEPARTMENT
SWIMMING POOL
COMMUNITY CENTER

Total (43169 KWH)
ROAD & BRIDGE

Total (1940 KWH)

Expense

1799.69

835.38

55.57

20.09

38.99

1419.67

63.24

877.48

5110.12

278.24

278.24



